The TOWNSHIP will compensate the Accountant for the accounting functions at
an hourly rate of one hundred ten dollars ($110) with no reimbursement for travel.

Based on the estimated hours, the total cost of the AMENDMENT to the
TOWNSHIP will not exceed Four Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($4,200).  The
Accountant and TOWNSHIP understand the estimated hours do not include #3 under
financial assistance.

II.     CONFIDENTIALITY/DOCUMENTATION

Accountant agrees that all information, whether printed, electronic, written, or oral,
in  answer to special inquiry or voluntarily furnished by the TOWNSHIP, its agents or